
Bachelor	  of	  Arts
Music	  Major

1
2
3
4
5
6
7
8
9
10
11
12
13
14
15
16
17
18
19
20
21
22
23
24

A B C D E F G H I

Core	  Music	  
Courses	  (required)

GOAL	  A:	  Hear	  
and	  IdenFfy	  
Elements	  of	  
Music

GOAL	  B:	  
Understand	  
Musical	  NotaFon

GOAL	  C:	  
Understand	  
ComposiFonal	  
Processes

GOAL	  D:	  Develop	  
Knowledge	  of	  
Musical	  Literature

GOAL	  E:	  Develop	  
Musical	  
Judgement

GOAL	  F:	  Develop	  
Performing	  Skills

GOAL	  G:	  
Understand	  
Musical	  Styles

GOAL	  H:	  Develop	  
a	  Broad	  Musical	  
Knowledge

Music	  Theory
2221 beginning beginning beginning beginning beginning
2222 beginning beginning beginning beginning beginning
3421 intermediate intermediate intermediate intermediate intermediate
3422 intermediate intermediate intermediate intermediate intermediate

Aural	  Training
2224 beginning beginning beginning beginning beginning
2225 beginning beginning beginning beginning beginning
3424 intermediate intermediate intermediate intermediate intermediate
3425 intermediate intermediate intermediate intermediate intermediate

Musicology
2240 intermediate intermediate beginning beginning beginning beginning beginning
2241 intermediate intermediate beginning beginning beginning beginning beginning
2242 intermediate intermediate beginning beginning beginning beginning beginning
3351 intermediate intermediate beginning beginning beginning beginning beginning
2244 intermediate intermediate beginning intermediate beginning beginning intermediate
2252 beginning beginning beginning beginning beginning intermediate
3342 intermediate beginning intermediate beginning beginning intermediate
3347 intermediate beginning intermediate beginning beginning intermediate
3348 beginning beginning beginning beginning beginning intermediate
3349 intermediate beginning intermediate beginning beginning intermediate
5646 advanced advanced intermediate advanced advanced advanced advanced
5648 advanced advanced intermediate advanced advanced advanced advanced



Bachelor	  of	  Arts
Music	  Major

25
26
27
28
29
30
31
32
33
34

35
36
37
38
39
40
41

A B C D E F G H I

Core	  Music	  
Courses	  (required)

GOAL	  A:	  Hear	  
and	  IdenFfy	  
Elements	  of	  
Music

GOAL	  B:	  
Understand	  
Musical	  NotaFon

GOAL	  C:	  
Understand	  
ComposiFonal	  
Processes

GOAL	  D:	  Develop	  
Knowledge	  of	  
Musical	  Literature

GOAL	  E:	  Develop	  
Musical	  
Judgement

GOAL	  F:	  Develop	  
Performing	  Skills

GOAL	  G:	  
Understand	  
Musical	  Styles

GOAL	  H:	  Develop	  
a	  Broad	  Musical	  
Knowledge

5649 advanced advanced intermediate advanced advanced advanced advanced
5650 advanced advanced intermediate advanced advanced advanced advanced
5651 advanced advanced intermediate advanced advanced advanced advanced
5674 advanced advanced advanced advanced advanced advanced advanced

Piano	  Methods
2261.01 beginning beginning beginning beginning beginning
2262.01 intermediate intermediate intermediate beginning beginning
2263.01 intermediate advanced intermediate intermediate
2264.01 advanced advanced advanced advanced advanced

Applied	  Study	  and	  
Ensembles

2201.xx beginning beginning beginning beginning beginning beginnning beginning
3403.xx intermediate intermediate intermediate intermediate intermediate intermediate intermediate
2203.xx intermediate advanced beginning intermediate intermediate advanced intermediate
2208.xx intermediate advanced beginning intermediate intermediate advanced intermediate
2215.xx intermediate advanced beginning intermediate intermediate advanced intermediate

3312 intermediate advanced beginning intermediate intermediate advanced intermediate


