Bachelor of Arts Music Major

	Α	В	С	D	E	F	G	Н	I
		GOAL A: Hear	GOAL B:	GOAL C:	GOAL D: Develop	GOAL E: Develop	GOAL F: Develop	GOAL G:	GOAL H: Develop
		and Identify	Understand	Understand	Knowledge of	Musical	Performing Skills	Understand	a Broad Musical
	Core Music	Elements of	Musical Notation	Compositional	Musical Literature	Judgement		Musical Styles	Knowledge
1	Courses (required)	Music		Processes					
2	Music Theory								
3	2221	beginning	beginning	beginning	beginning		beginning		
4	2222	beginning	beginning	beginning	beginning		beginning		
5	3421	intermediate	intermediate	intermediate	intermediate		intermediate		
6	3422	intermediate	intermediate	intermediate	intermediate		intermediate		
7	Aural Training								
8	2224	beginning	beginning	beginning	beginning		beginning		
9	2225	beginning	beginning	beginning	beginning		beginning		
10	3424	intermediate	intermediate	intermediate	intermediate		intermediate		
11	3425	intermediate	intermediate	intermediate	intermediate		intermediate		
12	Musicology								
13	2240	intermediate	intermediate	beginning	beginning	beginning		beginning	beginning
14	2241	intermediate	intermediate	beginning	beginning	beginning		beginning	beginning
15	2242	intermediate	intermediate	beginning	beginning	beginning		beginning	beginning
16	3351	intermediate	intermediate	beginning	beginning	beginning		beginning	beginning
17	2244	intermediate	intermediate	beginning	intermediate	beginning		beginning	intermediate
18	2252	beginning		beginning	beginning	beginning		beginning	intermediate
19	3342	intermediate		beginning	intermediate	beginning		beginning	intermediate
20	3347	intermediate		beginning	intermediate	beginning		beginning	intermediate
21	3348	beginning		beginning	beginning	beginning		beginning	intermediate
22	3349	intermediate		beginning	intermediate	beginning		beginning	intermediate
23	5646	advanced	advanced	intermediate	advanced	advanced		advanced	advanced
24	5648	advanced	advanced	intermediate	advanced	advanced		advanced	advanced

Bachelor of Arts Music Major

	А	В	С	D	E	F	G	Н	I
		GOAL A: Hear	GOAL B:	GOAL C:	GOAL D: Develop	GOAL E: Develop	GOAL F: Develop	GOAL G:	GOAL H: Develop
		and Identify	Understand	Understand	Knowledge of	Musical	Performing Skills	Understand	a Broad Musical
		Elements of	Musical Notation	Compositional	Musical Literature	Judgement		Musical Styles	Knowledge
	Core Music	Music		Processes					
	Courses (required)	,	,	,	ţ	,	,		
26	5649	advanced	advanced	intermediate	advanced	advanced		advanced	advanced
27	5650	advanced	advanced	intermediate	advanced	advanced		advanced	advanced
28	5651	advanced	advanced	intermediate	advanced	advanced		advanced	advanced
29	5674	advanced	advanced	advanced	advanced	advanced		advanced	advanced
30	Piano Methods								
31	2261.01	beginning	beginning		beginning	beginning	beginning		
32	2262.01	intermediate	intermediate		intermediate	beginning	beginning		
33	2263.01	intermediate	advanced		intermediate		intermediate		
34	2264.01	advanced	advanced		advanced	advanced	advanced		
	Applied Study and								
35	Ensembles								
36	2201.xx	beginning	beginning	beginning	beginning	beginning	beginnning	beginning	
37	3403.xx	intermediate	intermediate	intermediate	intermediate	intermediate	intermediate	intermediate	
38	2203.xx	intermediate	advanced	beginning	intermediate	intermediate	advanced	intermediate	
39	2208.xx	intermediate	advanced	beginning	intermediate	intermediate	advanced	intermediate	
40	2215.xx	intermediate	advanced	beginning	intermediate	intermediate	advanced	intermediate	
41	3312	intermediate	advanced	beginning	intermediate	intermediate	advanced	intermediate	